Product Photo
Opal Polycarbonate diffuser.
Optics
Applications
For Gangway, Passage, Engine Room Illumination
Surface mounted type.
Installation
Housing & Cover  : Al. die casted

Product Type : Naval Lighting
Prepared By : Anil Raut Approved By : Deepak Sawant
How To Order This Product
Document No :
TD MMECOM16
Product Dimensions
LED
FOR MOUNTING
M8 x 24 MM STUDS
(2 NOS EACH BOTH SIDE)
1
2
7
145
= 53 CTC =
9
1
520
=  461  CTC  =
30W, 0.750A, 24V NA NAMME-COM-16 4x6W LED 520 145 127
Catalogue Number LED Type
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
Accessories
Power Supply Capacitor Starter Lamp HolderInput Voltage Mains Current (Amp)
Electrical Paramters
110..230 V AC 0.750 NA
NA NAMME-COM-16-DC 4x6W LED 520 145 127 24 V DC 0.750 NA30W, 0.750A, 24V